## L23000103674

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800403169138

ALLAHASSEE, FLORII

RECEIVED



## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

		<del></del>
ADVANCED MED	DICAL MANAGEMENT	BILLING LLC
Please Debit 120000	000257 For: 125	
Thank you Seth Nee	elev	
1 James		
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art, of Amend, File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Сеп. Сору
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
/ .		Officer Search
4	7/	Fictitious Search
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search
Signature /		Vehicle Search
<b></b>	<del></del>	Driving Record
Requested by:		UCC 1 or 3 File
Nom a	Date Time	UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walls In	Will Diek Lie	

## **COVER LETTER**

	New Filing ! Division of C	Section Corporations						
SUBJEC	ADVAN	RCED MEDICAL	MANAC	GEMENT F	BILLING LLC			
		Name of Limited Liability Company						
The enclo	sed Articles	of Organization an	d fee(s):	are submitt	ed for filing.			
Please ret	urn all corres	spondence concern	ing this r	natter to the	e following:			
	DIEGO E	CORDOVA						
			_	Name o	of Person			
	DE CORD	OVA & CO ACC	OUNTA	NTS				
				Firm/C	ompany			
	7300 NOR	TH KENDALL D	RIVE, S	UITE 201				
				Add	ress			
	MIAMI, F	L 33156						
	DIEGO@DI	ECCPA.NET	- (	Tity/State a	nd Zip Code			
	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<del></del>	be used	for future	annual report notificat	tion)		
For further is	nformation co	oncerning this matt	er, pleas	e call:				
	DIEGO CO	RDOVA			925-0131			
	Nan	ne of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amou	int;					
		□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	g Fee &	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	New F Divisio	g Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327			Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree	ssec		

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	TOUR TO CAMBILLY I COMPANY
ARTICLE 1 - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
ADVANCED MEDICAL MANAGEMENT BILI	LINGLIC
(Must conatin the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	,
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of	of the Limited Lines of
- merparomee (	of the Climited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
580 CRANDON BLVD	- <del>-</del>
KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149	Same as Principal Office Address
ARTICLE III - Projectored Assess D. Co.	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Reg	ristered Agent's Signature:
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist mother business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent	are:
DIEGO E CORDOVA	
Name	
7300 NORTH KENDALL I	DRIVE SHITE 201
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)
	acceptable)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my positivities registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

FL

State

33156

Zip

MIAMI

City

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

PILED

2023 MAR -6 PM 2:31

SUCHETARY OF 5 FEB.
FALLAHASSEE FEB.

The name and address of	each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company;
<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized N "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	STEPHANIE KHOURI 580 CRANDON BLVD KEY BISCAYNE, F1, 33149
·	
(Use attachment if necessar	y)
the date of filing.)	than the date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if an	
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE	:: Auf
I am aware t	ture of a member or an authorized representative of a member, ent is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, hat any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Typed or printed name of signee
	****

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)